Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Starlite Infracon Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16-03-2020; List of Creditors as on: 02-03-2021; Name of IP: ; Last 5 digitof registration number:
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

71

324210248

59

148511397

62.49

3729151

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

87228798

75427773

31.74

11801025

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

21177995

3440143

1.45

17525852

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

20069765

452686806

10259765

237639078

4.32

189490272

33056028

Annexure 9
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-01-02 20:52:21-f4e868fc27b755a68c89931b9b841dc4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-01-02 20:52:21-bcc8d6baf2de23b79d0585c847159bcc.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

