Name of the Corporate Debtor: Starlite Infracon Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16-03-2020; List of Creditors as on: 02-03-2021; Name of IP: ; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors							0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	71	324210248	59	148511397	62.49	0	0	3729151	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	87228798	1	75427773	31.74	0	0	11801025	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)							0		NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)							0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)							0		NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)							0		NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	3	21177995	2	3440143	1.45	0	0	17525852	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	20069765	2	10259765	4.32	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		77	452686806	64	237639078	100.00	0	189490272	33056028	